
Badass Dart Girl

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cecchi  Cristina (06/1402) 4 2 2 6 4 3 4 11 4 10 4 4

Giovannini  Alessia (06/1764) 4 6 2 4 2 2 4 3 4 12 4 3

Lenzi Asia (06/1694) 2 3 4 8 2 1 0 0 4 7 0 0

Zegnani Sara (06/1765) 2 5 4 6 0 0 4 2 2 6 4 0

Cecchi Camilla (06/1696) 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 0 2 2 4 0

Berti Cristina (06/2099) 0 0 4 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecchi  Cristina 06/1402 22 36 1,64

Giovannini  Alessia 06/1764 20 30 1,50

Lenzi Asia 06/1694 12 19 1,58

Zegnani Sara 06/1765 16 19 1,19

Cecchi Camilla 06/1696 18 10 0,56

Berti Cristina 06/2099 8 7 0,88

Barroccio Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Puliti Rebecca (06/2402) 2 3 0 0 4 4 4 3 2 1 4 7

Bandinelli Anita (06/2397) 4 1 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 3 2 2

Fontanelli Jasmine (06/2396) 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 4 4 6 0 0

Biacco Federico (06/2398) 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Balducci Mattia (06/2399) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6

Aiazzi Alessandra (06/2400) 2 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0

Lanna Angelo (14/001) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5

Montagnani Rossana (06/2403) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1

Fontanelli Giacomo (06/2401) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bandinelli Cesare (06/2471) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Genuardi Andrea (06/2469) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taccone Serena (06/2470) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Puliti Rebecca 06/2402 16 18 1,12

Bandinelli Anita 06/2397 18 16 0,89

Fontanelli Jasmine 06/2396 16 14 0,88

Biacco Federico 06/2398 8 12 1,50

Balducci Mattia 06/2399 10 11 1,10

Aiazzi Alessandra 06/2400 12 7 0,58

Lanna Angelo 14/001 6 6 1,00

Montagnani Rossana 06/2403 8 5 0,62

Fontanelli Giacomo 06/2401 2 1 0,50

Bandinelli Cesare 06/2471 0 0 0,00

Genuardi Andrea 06/2469 0 0 0,00

Taccone Serena 06/2470 0 0 0,00

Chiodo Fisso

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Signorini Gianni (06/1815) 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 12

Comella Gabriele (06/1542) 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 7

Di Pasquale Salvatore (06/1992) 0 0 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 8 2 6

Di Giorgi Antonino (06/1546) 4 6 0 0 2 5 4 5 4 5 4 11

Argentieri Nicola (06/1541) 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Guida Cristian (06/1540) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 5

Scala Angelo (06/2468) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Signorini Gianni 06/1815 24 65 2,71

Comella Gabriele 06/1542 20 41 2,05

Di Pasquale Salvatore 06/1992 14 34 2,43

Di Giorgi Antonino 06/1546 18 32 1,78

Argentieri Nicola 06/1541 12 26 2,17

Guida Cristian 06/1540 4 9 2,25

Scala Angelo 06/2468 0 0 0,00



Dart Monsters

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Mommi  Sara (06/1288) 4 9 4 8 2 6 4 8 4 11 2 6

Papini Teresa (06/1823) 2 5 3 3 4 9 2 4 2 2 4 8

Carlotti Sofia (06/1396) 2 3 2 0 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 3

Carlotti Fabio (06/2267) 2 6 1 1 2 4 1 3 2 3 2 3

Piovesan Michela (06/2111) 2 1 4 2 2 4 3 4 2 1 4 7

Valentini Lia (06/1695) 2 2 2 1 2 4 2 6 2 4 0 0

Quadrante Marta (06/2336) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mommi  Sara 06/1288 20 48 2,40

Papini Teresa 06/1823 17 31 1,82

Carlotti Sofia 06/1396 20 23 1,15

Carlotti Fabio 06/2267 10 20 2,00

Piovesan Michela 06/2111 17 19 1,12

Valentini Lia 06/1695 10 17 1,70

Quadrante Marta 06/2336 2 0 0,00


